Codification Tables:  1989 Regular Session Laws
1989 REGULAR SESSION LAWS
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
1 1 49.46.010
2 49.46.020
3 49.12.121
4 49.46.150
5 Eff. date
n49.46.010
2 1 70.105D.010
2 70.105D.020
3 70.105D.030
4 70.105D.040
5 70.105D.050
6 70.105D.060
7 70.105D.070
8 82.21.010
9 82.21.020
10 82.21.030
11 82.21.040
12 82.21.050
13 90.48.465
14 43.21B.310
15 70.105.085
16 70.105A.035
17 Repealer
Table of
dispo.
n90.48.460
18 Sev.
70.105D.921
19 Constr.
70.105D.910
20 70.105D.915
21 70.105D.905
22 Short t.
70.105D.900
23 Leg. dir.
24 Repealer
25 Temporary
26 Eff. date
70.105D.920
3 1 Temporary
2 74.50.080
3 74.08.900
4 Repealer
5 Approp.
6 Em.
4 1 Intent
29.19.010
2 29.19.020
3 29.19.030
4 29.19.040
5 29.19.050
6 29.19.060
7 29.19.070
8 29.19.080
9 29.13.010
10 29.13.020
11 Leg. dir.
12 Sev.
29.19.900
5 1 Purpose
15.62.010
2 15.62.020
3 15.62.030
4 15.62.050
5 15.62.060
6 15.62.070

94 23B.08.230
95 23B.08.240
[Codification Tables—page 3]
Codification Tables:  1989 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
96 23B.08.250
97 23B.08.300
98 23B.08.310
99 23B.08.320
100 23B.08.400
101 23B.08.410
102 23B.08.420
103 23B.08.430
104 23B.08.440
105 23B.08.500
106 23B.08.510
107 23B.08.520
108 23B.08.530
109 23B.08.540
110 23B.08.550
111 23B.08.560
112 23B.08.570
113 23B.08.580
114 23B.08.590
115 23B.08.600
116 23B.08.700
117 23B.08.710
118 23B.08.720
119 23B.08.730
120 23B.10.010
121 23B.10.020
122 23B.10.030
123 23B.10.040
124 23B.10.050
125 23B.10.060
126 23B.10.070
127 23B.10.080
128 23B.10.090
129 23B.10.200
130 23B.10.210
131 23B.11.010
132 23B.11.020
133 23B.11.030
134 23B.11.040
135 23B.11.050
136 23B.11.060
137 23B.11.070
138 23B.12.010
139 23B.12.020
140 23B.13.010
141 23B.13.020
142 23B.13.030
143 23B.13.200
144 23B.13.210
145 23B.13.220
146 23B.13.230
147 23B.13.240
148 23B.13.250
149 23B.13.260
150 23B.13.270
151 23B.13.280
152 23B.13.300
153 23B.13.310
154 23B.14.010
155 23B.14.020
156 23B.14.030
157 23B.14.040
158 23B.14.050
159 23B.14.060
160 23B.14.200
161 23B.14.210
162 23B.14.220

4 Em.
264 1 n81.80.195
[Codification Tables—page 5]
Codification Tables:  1989 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
2 81.80.195
265 1 43.99C.045
266 1 19.27.031
2 19.27.060
3 19.27.074
4 19.27.078
5 19.27.090
6 19.27.035
267 1 35.02.200
2 35A.14.400
3 35.02.205
268 1 35.92.360
2 54.16.280
3 Vetoed
4 Em.
269 1 13.32A.150
2 13.32A.160
3 13.32A.170
4 13.32A.250
5 13.32A.190
6 28A.87.120
270 1 Finding
70.96A.011
2 Vetoed
3 70.96A.020
4 70.96A.030
5 70.96A.040
6 70.96A.050
7 70.96A.043
8 70.96A.060
9 70.96A.070
10 70.96A.045
11 70.96A.047
12 70.96A.085
13 70.96A.087
14 Vetoed
15 70.96A.300
16 70.96A.310
17 70.96A.320
18 70.96A.080
19 70.96A.090
20 70.96A.400
21 70.96A.410
22 70.96A.420
23 70.96A.100
24 70.96A.095
25 70.96A.110
26-28 Vetoed
29 70.96A.160
30 70.96A.170
31 70.96A.180
32 70.96A.190
33 18.130.180
34 Leg. dir.
35 Repealer
271 101 9.94A.310
102 9.94A.320
103 9.94A.360
104 69.50.401
105 69.50.425
106 69.50.430
107 Vetoed
108 Intent
n9A.36.050
109 9A.36.045
110 9A.36.050
111 9A.82.100

204 82.16.020
205 82.16.030
[Codification Tables—page 6]
Codification Tables:  1989 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
206 Vetoed
301 Em.
303 1 19.134.010
2 19.134.020
304 1 36.18.010
2 43.131.319
3 43.131.320
4 43.121.020
305 1 75.25.005
2 75.25.015
3 75.25.040
4 75.25.080
5 75.25.090
6 75.25.100
7 75.25.126
8 75.25.110
9 75.25.120
10 75.25.190
11 75.25.130
12 75.25.140
13 75.25.150
14 75.25.180
15 75.25.160
16 75.25.170
17 77.32.005
18,19 Vetoed
20 Repealer
21 Eff. date
75.25.902
306 1 Vetoed
2 28B.80.180
3 28B.15.014
4 28B.15.620
5 Vetoed
307 1 Finding
n23.86.007
2 Applic.
23.86.900
3 23.86.007
4 23.86.010
5 23.86.030
6 23.86.035
7 23.86.050
8 23.86.055
9 23.86.070
10 23.86.080
11 23.86.085
12 23.86.087
13 23.86.095
14 23.86.300
15 23.86.310
16 23.86.320
17 23.86.330
18 23.86.340
19 23.86.105
20 23.86.350
21 23.86.115
22 23.86.125
23 23.86.090
24 23.86.100
25 23.86.160
26 23.86.195
27 23.86.210
28 23.86.220
29 23.86.230
30 23.86.135
31 23.86.145